Scott E. Knief
Superintendent of Schools
ph. (508) 866-6160

fax (508) 866-2920
KniefS@carver.org

Dr. Meredith Erickson
Assistant Superintendent
of Teaching and Learning

ph. (508) 866-6172
EricksonM@carver.org

CARVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

3 Carver Square Boulevard, Carver, Massachusetts 02330-1200
PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE IN AREA/FIELD OF ACTIVITY PREFERRED

MHS ADVISOR POSITIONS 2025-2026

Affinity Group Advisor

Auditorium Manager

Band, Director (6-8)

Band, Director (9-12)

Band, Stage (9-12)

Best Buddies

Best Buddies Asst.

Camp Trip Coordinator

Captains Council Advisor
Captains Council Advisor Asst.
Caring Crusaders Advisor (SADD)
Choral Director (6-8)

Choral Advisor (9-12)

Class Advisor, Grade 6

Class Advisor, Grade 7

Class Advisor, Grade 8

Class Advisor Asst., Grade 8
Class Advisor, Freshman

Class Advisor, Sophomore

Class Advisor, Junior

Class Advisor Asst., Junior

Class Advisor, Senior

Class Advisor Asst., Senior
Culinary Advisor

Drama Club Advisor (6-8)

Drama Club Assistant (6-8)
Drama Club Musical Director (6-8)
Dramatics Director (9-12)
Dramatics Assistant (9-12)
Drama Club Musical Director (9-12)
Drama Club Choreographer (9-12)
Environmental Science Club (6-8)
Environmental Science Club (9-12)

$1,792
$ 2,048
$ 2,686
$ 4,550
$ 2,873
$ 2,074
$ 1,452
$ 3,539
$ 1,708
$1,196
$ 1,201
$ 2,686
$ 2,867
$ 1,830
$ 1,830
$ 2,807
$ 1,965
$ 1,831
$ 1,831
$ 3,598
$2,519
$ 3,661
$ 2,563
$ 2,075
$ 3,537
$ 2,477
$ 1,952
$ 3,537
$ 2,477
$ 1,952
$ 1,952
$ 3,051
$ 3,051

G.S.A. Advisor (6-8) $ 853
G.S.A. Advisor (9-12) $ 853
International Advisor (9-12) (3-4 Days) S 1,373
International Asst. Advisor (3-4 Days) [S 960
International Advisor (9-12) (5-10 Days) |$ 2,318
International Asst. Advisor (5-10 Days) |[$ 1,622

Intramural Coordinator $ 2,807
Lead Mentor - Middle High $1,135
Literary Club Advisor (6-8) $1,185
Literary Club Advisor Asst. (6-8) $ 853
Lit & Art Magazine Advisor (9-12) $1,220
Lit & Art Magazine Asst. Advisor (9-12) [S 853
Math Club Advisor (6-8) $1,586
Math Club Advisor (9-12) $1,586
Mock Trial/Debate Team $1,952
Multicultural Club (6-12) $1,008
National Honor Society Advisor $2,318
Peer Helper/Peer Mediator $1,830
Robotics Club Advisor $1,586
School Newspaper Advisor $2,132
School Store Advisor $ 3,245
SLAM Poet Society $1,708
Student Activities Account Treasurer |$ 2,900
Student Council Advisor (9-12) $ 3,537

Student Council Advisor Asst. (9-12)  [$ 2,478
Student Government Advisor (6-8) $3,538

T.V. Studio Advisor $1,989
World Language Honor Society $1,709
World of Difference $ 2,251
Yearbook Advisor (6-8) $1,586
Yearbook Advisor (9-12) $3,539
Yearbook Advisor Asst. (9-12) $ 2,477

If interested, please send letter of interest to: Christine Cabral, Principal CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer | Minorities Encouraged to Apply  Revised Post: 6/12/2025



