Scott E. Knief

Superintendent of Schools ph. (508) 866-6160 fax (508) 866-2920 KniefS@carver.org



Dr. Meredith Erickson

Assistant Superintendent of Teaching and Learning ph. (508) 866-6172 EricksonM@carver.org

CARVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

3 Carver Square Boulevard, Carver, Massachusetts 02330-1200

PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE IN AREA/FIELD OF ACTIVITY PREFERRED

MHS ADVISOR POSITIONS 2025-2026

NOTE: STIDEND AMOUNTS LISTED	ADE EV25 DATES AND MAY BE AD ILISTED	LIDON COMDIFTION OF NECOTIATIONS

		MAY BE ADJUSTED UPON COMPLETION OF NEC	
Affinity Group Advisor	\$ 1,792	G.S.A. Advisor (6-8)	\$ 853
Auditorium Manager	\$ 2,048	G.S.A. Advisor (9-12)	\$ 853
Band, Director (6-8)	\$ 2,686	International Advisor (9-12) (3-4 Days)	\$ 1,373
Band, Director (9-12)	\$ 4,550	International Asst. Advisor (3-4 Days)	\$ 960
Band, Stage (9-12)	\$ 2,873	International Advisor (9-12) (5-10 Days)	\$ 2,318
Best Buddies	\$ 2,074	International Asst. Advisor (5-10 Days)	\$ 1,622
Best Buddies Asst.	\$ 1,452	Intramural Coordinator	\$ 2,807
Camp Trip Coordinator	\$ 3,539	Lead Mentor - Middle High	\$ 1,135
Captains Council Advisor	\$ 1,708	Literary Club Advisor (6-8)	\$ 1,185
Captains Council Advisor Asst.	\$ 1,196	Literary Club Advisor Asst. (6-8)	\$ 853
Caring Crusaders Advisor (SADD)	\$ 1,201	Lit & Art Magazine Advisor (9-12)	\$ 1,220
Choral Director (6-8)	\$ 2,686	Lit & Art Magazine Asst. Advisor (9-12)	\$ 853
Choral Advisor (9-12)	\$ 2,867	Math Club Advisor (6-8)	\$ 1,586
Class Advisor, Grade 6	\$ 1,830	Math Club Advisor (9-12)	\$ 1,586
Class Advisor, Grade 7	\$ 1,830	Mock Trial/Debate Team	\$ 1,952
Class Advisor, Grade 8	\$ 2,807	Multicultural Club (6-12)	\$ 1,098
Class Advisor Asst., Grade 8	\$ 1,965	National Honor Society Advisor	\$ 2,318
Class Advisor, Freshman	\$ 1,831	Peer Helper/Peer Mediator	\$ 1,830
Class Advisor, Sophomore	\$ 1,831	Robotics Club Advisor	\$ 1,586
Class Advisor, Junior	\$ 3,598	School Newspaper Advisor	\$ 2,132
Class Advisor Asst., Junior	\$ 2,519	School Store Advisor	\$ 3,245
Class Advisor, Senior	\$ 3,661	SLAM Poet Society	\$ 1,708
Class Advisor Asst., Senior	\$ 2,563	Student Activities Account Treasurer	\$ 2,900
Culinary Advisor	\$ 2,075	Student Council Advisor (9-12)	\$ 3,537
Drama Club Advisor (6-8)	\$ 3,537	Student Council Advisor Asst. (9-12)	\$ 2,478
Drama Club Assistant (6-8)	\$ 2,477	Student Government Advisor (6-8)	\$ 3,538
Drama Club Musical Director (6-8)	\$ 1,952	T.V. Studio Advisor	\$ 1,989
Dramatics Director (9-12)	\$ 3,537	World Language Honor Society	\$ 1,709
Dramatics Assistant (9-12)	\$ 2,477	World of Difference	\$ 2,251
Drama Club Musical Director (9-12)	\$ 1,952	Yearbook Advisor (6-8)	\$ 1,586
Drama Club Choreographer (9-12)	\$ 1,952	Yearbook Advisor (9-12)	\$ 3,539
Environmental Science Club (6-8)	\$ 3,051	Yearbook Advisor Asst. (9-12)	\$ 2,477
Environmental Science Club (9-12)	\$ 3,051		